
0000100000-N 0000400000-N 0106000000-E 0156000000-E 1245000000-E 1260000000-E
LENGTH WIDTH MOBILIZATION  CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING  BORROW EXCAVATION  REMOVAL OF EXISTING

ASPHALT PAVEMENT
 SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION  AGGREGATE SHOULDER

BORROW

MI FT LS LS CY SY SMI TON

1 US 74 WB
FROM WEST OF NC 214 TO WEST OF WATER

TANK ROAD 1 2 2WD NO NO 7.29 24

2 US 74 EB
FROM WEST OF NC 214 TO WEST OF WATER

TANK ROAD 1 2 2WD NO NO 7.31 24 400
7.29

7.31

14.60 1 1 400 1,580 27.25 10,075
1 1 400 1,580 27.25 10,075

1297000000-E 1330000000-E 1491000000-E 1503000000-E 1523000000-E 1575000000-E 1840000000-E
LENGTH WIDTH  3" MILLING  INCIDENTAL MILLING ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE,

TYPE B25.0C
 ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE

COURSE, TYPE I19.0C
 SURFACE COURSE, S9.5C  ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT

MIX
 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS

(ASPHALT CONCRETE)

MI FT SY SY TONS TONS TONS TONS LF

1 US 74 WB
FROM WEST OF NC 214 TO WEST OF WATER

TANK ROAD 1 2 2WD NO NO 7.29 24 132,760 24,021 66,072

2 US 74 EB
FROM WEST OF NC 214 TO WEST OF WATER

TANK ROAD 1 2 2WD NO NO 7.31 24 141,216 790 360 25,159 64,595
7.29 132,760 24,021 66,072

7.31 141,216 25,159 64,595

14.60 273,976 4,340 790 360 49,180 2,955 130,667
273,980 4,340 790 360 49,180 2,955 130,670

2556000000-E 3030000000-E 3150000000-N 3210000000-N 3215000000-N 3287000000-N 3360000000-E
LENGTH WIDTH  SHOULDER BERM GUTTER  STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL

POSTS
 GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE

CAT-1
 GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS,

TYPE III
 GUARDRAIL END UNITS, TYPE

TL-3
 REMOVE EXISTING

GUARDRAIL

MI FT LF LF EA EA EA EA LF

1 US 74 WB
FROM WEST OF NC 214 TO WEST OF WATER

TANK ROAD 1 2 2WD NO NO 7.29 24

2 US 74 EB
FROM WEST OF NC 214 TO WEST OF WATER

TANK ROAD 1 2 2WD NO NO 7.31 24 2,362
7.29

7.31 2,362

14.60 2,362 3,675 25 6 6 10 3,425
2,365 3,675 25 6 6 10 3,425

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S  -  R O A D W A Y

PROJECT NO.

HI-0015

SHEET NO.

3B-2

LANES LANE
TYPE

FINAL SURFACE TESTING
REQUIRED

WARM MIX
ASPHALT

REQUIRED

GRAND TOTAL

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO LANES LANE
TYPE

FINAL SURFACE TESTING
REQUIRED

TYP NOPROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION

GRAND TOTAL

49
98

6.
3.

1

Co
lu

m
bu

s

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

TYP NO LANES LANE
TYPE

FINAL SURFACE TESTING
REQUIRED

WARM MIX
ASPHALT

REQUIRED

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION

WARM MIX
ASPHALT

REQUIRED

49
98

6.
3.

1

Co
lu

m
bu

s

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

49
98

6.
3.

1

Co
lu

m
bu

s

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2


